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I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Schaumburg (H.S.) -- Date: Jan. 30, 2024

Team standings
Place School Vault Bars Beam Floor Ded. Total

1 Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 36.8750 35.2500 34.7750 35.3500 0.0000 142.2500
2 Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 33.9500 31.0250 33.0750 34.2750 0.0000 132.3250
3 Evanston (Twp.) 33.9250 31.7250 32.9250 33.1250 0.0000 131.7000
4 Schaumburg (H.S.) 32.7000 26.7500 29.1500 29.7250 0.0000 118.3250
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I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Schaumburg (H.S.) -- Date: Jan. 30, 2024

All-Around standings
Place Name Yr. School Vault Bars Beam Floor Average Score Comp #

1 Ella Eovaldi Jr. Evanston (Twp.) 8.6250 9.0750 8.8750 9.1750 8.9375 35.7500 15503
2 Isabel Gott Sr. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 9.3000 8.7000 8.9750 8.1250 8.7750 35.1000 15709
3 Lexie Glowacki Fr. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 9.0500 8.6750 8.3500 8.7000 8.6938 34.7750 15710
4 Amy Carhee Jr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 8.9250 8.0500 8.3750 9.0250 8.5938 34.3750 15806
5 Megan Goumas Jr. Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 8.6250 8.3250 7.7750 8.6750 8.3500 33.4000 15605
6 Tait Hansen Jr. Evanston (Twp.) 8.9250 7.3000 8.3750 7.9750 8.1438 32.5750 15507
7 Ava Boesen Jr. Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 8.4750 7.9500 7.7750 8.2500 8.1125 32.4500 15604
8 Mymy Nguyen Sr. Evanston (Twp.) 8.2000 7.0000 7.1000 8.1250 7.6063 30.4250 15505
9 Riya Parikh So. Schaumburg (H.S.) 8.2500 7.2750 7.6500 6.9750 7.5375 30.1500 15808

10 Wiktoria Wojcik Jr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 8.0750 6.1250 6.7500 6.8500 6.9500 27.8000 15810
11 Daria Czapkowicz So. Schaumburg (H.S.) 7.4500 5.3000 6.3750 6.8750 6.5000 26.0000 15807
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I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Schaumburg (H.S.) -- Date: Jan. 30, 2024

Vault Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School
Perf. 1 Perf. 2

Avg. Score Comp #CJ AJ Ded. CJ AJ Ded.
1 Yasmeen Taha Sr. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 8.7000 8.8000 0.0000 9.3000 9.3500 0.0000 9.3250 15711
2 Isabel Gott Sr. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 8.6000 8.6000 0.0000 9.2000 9.4000 0.0000 9.3000 15709
3 Shira Baruch So. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 9.1500 9.2500 0.0000 8.4000 8.2000 0.0000 9.2000 15708
4 Lexie Glowacki Fr. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 9.0000 9.1000 0.0000 8.8000 8.9500 0.0000 9.0500 15710
5 Tait Hansen Jr. Evanston (Twp.) 8.7000 8.8500 0.0000 8.9500 8.9000 0.0000 8.9250 15507
5 Amy Carhee Jr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 8.9000 8.9500 0.0000 8.4000 8.5000 0.0000 8.9250 15806
7 Erin Clarke Fr. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 8.6000 8.6500 0.0000 8.8000 8.8000 0.0000 8.8000 15704
8 Ella Eovaldi Jr. Evanston (Twp.) 8.5500 8.7000 0.0000 8.3500 8.0000 0.0000 8.6250 15503
8 Megan Goumas Jr. Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 8.6000 8.6500 0.0000 8.3500 8.4000 0.0000 8.6250 15605

10 Annika Dolney Jr. Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 8.5000 8.3500 0.0000 8.5000 8.4500 0.0000 8.4750 15611
10 Ava Boesen Jr. Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 8.4500 8.5000 0.0000 8.2000 8.2500 0.0000 8.4750 15604
12 Claudia Gruszczynski Jr. Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 8.3000 8.4500 0.0000 8.2000 8.2500 0.0000 8.3750 15601
13 Meghan Smith Sr. Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 8.3000 8.2000 0.0000 8.3000 8.2500 0.0000 8.2750 15606
14 Riya Parikh So. Schaumburg (H.S.) 8.1000 8.1500 0.0000 8.3000 8.2000 0.0000 8.2500 15808
15 Mymy Nguyen Sr. Evanston (Twp.) 8.1000 8.0500 0.0000 8.2500 8.1500 0.0000 8.2000 15505
16 Fiona Koehler Sr. Evanston (Twp.) 8.2000 8.1500 0.0000 8.1000 8.0500 0.0000 8.1750 15501
17 Wiktoria Wojcik Jr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 8.0000 8.1500 0.0000 7.8000 8.0000 0.0000 8.0750 15810
18 Sarah Polley Sr. Evanston (Twp.) 8.0000 7.7500 0.0000 8.0000 7.8500 0.0000 7.9250 15509
19 Daria Czapkowicz So. Schaumburg (H.S.) 7.4000 7.4000 0.0000 7.4500 7.4500 0.0000 7.4500 15807
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I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Schaumburg (H.S.) -- Date: Jan. 30, 2024
Uneven Parallel Bars Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School CJ AJ Ded. Avg. Score Comp #

1 Ella Eovaldi Jr. Evanston (Twp.) 9.1000 9.0500 0.0000 9.0750 15503
1 Yasmeen Taha Sr. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 9.0000 9.1500 0.0000 9.0750 15711
3 Annabel Bozarth Jr. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 8.8500 8.7500 0.0000 8.8000 15701
4 Isabel Gott Sr. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 8.7000 8.7000 0.0000 8.7000 15709
5 Lexie Glowacki Fr. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 8.7000 8.6500 0.0000 8.6750 15710
6 Megan Goumas Jr. Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 8.4000 8.2500 0.0000 8.3250 15605
6 Shira Baruch So. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 8.3000 8.3500 0.0000 8.3250 15708
8 Elliott Ditchman Fr. Evanston (Twp.) 8.1000 8.1000 0.0000 8.1000 15504
9 Amy Carhee Jr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 8.1000 8.0000 0.0000 8.0500 15806

10 Ava Boesen Jr. Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 8.1000 7.8000 0.0000 7.9500 15604
11 Jessica Gemmel Sr. Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 7.5500 7.3000 0.0000 7.4250 15609
12 Kaitlyn Walsh Jr. Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 7.2500 7.4000 0.0000 7.3250 15610
13 Tait Hansen Jr. Evanston (Twp.) 7.3000 7.3000 0.0000 7.3000 15507
14 Riya Parikh So. Schaumburg (H.S.) 7.3500 7.2000 0.0000 7.2750 15808
15 Simone Llanes So. Evanston (Twp.) 7.1000 7.4000 0.0000 7.2500 15502
16 Mymy Nguyen Sr. Evanston (Twp.) 7.0000 7.0000 0.0000 7.0000 15505
17 Mia Kaddatz Jr. Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 6.7500 7.1000 0.0000 6.9250 15607
18 Wiktoria Wojcik Jr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 6.2000 6.0500 0.0000 6.1250 15810
19 Daria Czapkowicz So. Schaumburg (H.S.) 5.4000 5.2000 0.0000 5.3000 15807
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I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Schaumburg (H.S.) -- Date: Jan. 30, 2024

Balance Beam Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School CJ AJ Ded. Avg. Score Comp #

1 Isabel Gott Sr. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 8.9500 9.0000 0.0000 8.9750 15709
2 Ella Eovaldi Jr. Evanston (Twp.) 8.8500 8.9000 0.0000 8.8750 15503
3 Gugu Mulsoff So. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 8.8000 8.7000 0.0000 8.7500 15705
4 Meghan Smith Sr. Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 8.8000 8.6500 0.0000 8.7250 15606
5 Annabel Bozarth Jr. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 8.7000 8.7000 0.0000 8.7000 15701
6 Elliott Ditchman Fr. Evanston (Twp.) 8.5500 8.6000 0.0000 8.5750 15504
7 Tait Hansen Jr. Evanston (Twp.) 8.5000 8.2500 0.0000 8.3750 15507
7 Amy Carhee Jr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 8.2500 8.5000 0.0000 8.3750 15806
9 Lexie Glowacki Fr. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 8.5000 8.2000 0.0000 8.3500 15710

10 Olivia McGee Jr. Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 8.5000 8.1500 0.0000 8.3250 15608
11 Annika Dolney Jr. Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 8.3500 8.1500 0.0000 8.2500 15611
12 Ava Boesen Jr. Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 7.9000 7.6500 0.0000 7.7750 15604
12 Megan Goumas Jr. Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 7.8000 7.7500 0.0000 7.7750 15605
14 Riya Parikh So. Schaumburg (H.S.) 7.6000 7.7000 0.0000 7.6500 15808
15 Shira Baruch So. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 7.5000 7.5500 0.0000 7.5250 15708
16 Mymy Nguyen Sr. Evanston (Twp.) 7.2000 7.0000 0.0000 7.1000 15505
17 Wiktoria Wojcik Jr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 6.8000 6.7000 0.0000 6.7500 15810
18 Simone Llanes So. Evanston (Twp.) 6.7500 6.2500 0.0000 6.5000 15502
19 Daria Czapkowicz So. Schaumburg (H.S.) 6.5000 6.2500 0.0000 6.3750 15807
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I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Schaumburg (H.S.) -- Date: Jan. 30, 2024

Floor Exercise Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School CJ AJ Ded. Avg. Score Comp #

1 Gugu Mulsoff So. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 9.2500 9.1500 0.0000 9.2000 15705
2 Ella Eovaldi Jr. Evanston (Twp.) 9.2000 9.1500 0.0000 9.1750 15503
3 Amy Carhee Jr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 9.0000 9.0500 0.0000 9.0250 15806
4 Meghan Smith Sr. Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 8.9500 8.8000 0.0000 8.8750 15606
5 Jamie Suffit Jr. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 8.7500 8.8000 0.0000 8.7750 15707
6 Lexie Glowacki Fr. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 8.7500 8.6500 0.0000 8.7000 15710
7 Megan Goumas Jr. Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 8.6500 8.7000 0.0000 8.6750 15605
7 Yasmeen Taha Sr. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 8.7000 8.6500 0.0000 8.6750 15711
9 Annika Dolney Jr. Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 8.6000 8.3500 0.0000 8.4750 15611

10 Kaitlyn Walsh Jr. Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 8.3000 8.2000 0.0000 8.2500 15610
10 Ava Boesen Jr. Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 8.2500 8.2500 0.0000 8.2500 15604
12 Isabel Gott Sr. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 8.1500 8.1000 0.0000 8.1250 15709
12 Mymy Nguyen Sr. Evanston (Twp.) 8.1000 8.1500 0.0000 8.1250 15505
14 Tait Hansen Jr. Evanston (Twp.) 8.0500 7.9000 0.0000 7.9750 15507
15 Simone Llanes So. Evanston (Twp.) 7.7500 7.9500 0.0000 7.8500 15502
16 Sarah Polley Sr. Evanston (Twp.) 7.0500 7.1000 0.0000 7.0750 15509
17 Riya Parikh So. Schaumburg (H.S.) 7.1000 6.8500 0.0000 6.9750 15808
18 Daria Czapkowicz So. Schaumburg (H.S.) 6.7500 7.0000 0.0000 6.8750 15807
19 Wiktoria Wojcik Jr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 6.7000 7.0000 0.0000 6.8500 15810


